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Department of Marketing Authorisations and Approvals(

MVDr. Leona Nepejchalova, Ph.D.
Curriculum vitae

nepejchalova@uskvbl.cz

541 518 285

Unit for Administrative and Procedural Support

MVDr. Véra Moravkova

moravkova@uskvbl.cz

541 518 264

MVDr. Iveta Obrovska
MVDr. Daniel DuSek
Bc. Pavla Vejmélkova



http://www.ema.europa.eu/docs/en_GB/document_library/contacts/lnepejchalova_CV.pdf
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Ing. Kristyna Klapkova (VP/VTP)
Mgr. Lucie Bobakova (VP/VTP)

obrovska@uskvbl.cz
dusek@uskvbl.cz
vejmelkova@uskvbl.cz
klapkova@uskvbl.cz
bobakova@uskvbl.cz

541 518 295
541 518 261
541 518 291
541518 218
541 518 227

Katefina Neugebauerova
Milena Podbrecka

Hana Stastna

Ing. Lenka Grodova
Lenka Langrova

neugebauerova@uskvbl.cz
podbrecka@uskvbl.cz
stastna@uskvbl.cz
grodova@uskvbl.cz
langrova@uskvbl.cz

541 518 263
541 518 265
541 518 266
541 518 252
541 518 298
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Unit of Expert Activities related to Marketing Authorisation

MVDr. Vilma Dosedlova
dosedlova@uskvbl.cz

541 518 268

Ing. Petra Kubova
Mgr. Ladislava Nejezchlebova
Ing. Josef Suchy

kubova@uskvbl.cz
nejezchlebova@uskvbl.cz
suchy@uskvbl.cz

541 518 233
541 518 293
541 518 241

MVDr., Eva Pomezna

Ing. Dana Studena

MVDr., Dana Halova, Ph.D.
Prof. MVDr. Augustin Bu$, CSc.

pomezna@uskvbl.cz
studena@uskvbl.cz

halovad@uskvbl.cz

bus@uskvbl.cz

541 518 292
541 518 283
541 518 267




MVDr. Sarka Vikova

vlkova@uskvbl.cz

541 518 267

MVDr. Eva Vernerova, Ph.D.
Mgr. Lucie Pokludova, Ph.D.
MVDr. Zdenka Maskova

vernerova@uskvbl.cz
pokludova@uskvbl.cz
maskova@uskvbl.cz

541 518 231
541 518 208
541 518 240

PharmDr. Jana Fluksova
MVDr. Radka Smitalova, Ph.D.
MVDr. Zdenka Malanova
Mgr. Jitka Chumchalové, Ph.D.

fluksova@uskvbl.cz
smitalova@uskvbl.cz
malanova@uskvbl.cz
chumchalova@uskvbl.cz

541 518 228
541 518 224
541 518 245
541 518 219
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